Senderliste

600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

613
615
616
617
624
625
627
628
630
631

632
635
638
640
641

642
644
645
646
647
649
650
652
653

SRF 1 Radio
SRF 1 BE

SRF 1 BS

SRF 1 AG

SRF 1 LU

SRF 1 ZH

SRF 1 SG

SRF 1 GR

SRF 2 Kultur
SRF 3

SRF 4 News
SRF Virus

SRF Musikwelle
SwissClassic
SwissPop
SwissJazz
Energy Luna
Vintage Radio
Virgin Hits
Energy Hits

20 Minuten Radio
Virgin Rock
Rockit Radio
Radio Eviva
Schlager Radio
Energy Bern
Radio Bern1
RaBe

BeO

neo 1

Radio Tell
Canal 3

Radio 32

Radio 32 Goldies
Basilisk
Energy Basel

Digitalradio

654
657
658
659
660
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
685
686
687
690
692
693
695
697
698
700
701

Radio X
Argovia
Argovia Classic Rock
Kanal K

Radio Inside
Radio Pilatus
3FACH

Radio LuZ
Radio Lozérn
Luzern POP
Radio Central
Sunshine Radio
Jam On Radio
Radio 24
Energy Ziirich
Radio 1

LoRa
Kanal8610
Ziirisee

Radio Top
Radio Top Two
Stadtfilter
Radio 4TNG
Munot

Rosa

FM1

Radio Melody
toxic.fm

Radio Siidostschweiz
rro

rro swiss melody
rro miisig pur
diis Radio
RadioFr.

SWR1 BW
SWR2

702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
Al

712
713
714
77
718
719
720
721

722
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
736
737
738
739
741
742

SWR3
SWR4 BW
DasDing
SWR Aktuell
Bayern 1
Bayern 2
Bayern 3
BR-Klassik
B5 aktuell
BR Heimat
Bayern plus
PULS

SR 1 Europawelle
1LIVE

1LIVE diggi
WDR 2
WDR 3
WDR 4
WDR 5

Die Maus
hr1

hr2

hr3

hr4

You FM
MDR Sachsen
MDR Kultur
MDR Klassik
MDR Jump
MDR Sputnik
radioeins
Fritz

rbb 88.8
rbbKultur

NDR 1 Welle Nord

NDR 2

743
744
745
746
747
749
750
751
752
755
756
757
758
760
762
768
769
770
774
775
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
785
788
791
793
794
795
796
797
798

NDR Kultur
NDR Blue
N-Joy

NDR Info
Bremen Eins
Bremen Vier
DIf

DIf Nova

DIf Kultur

OE1

OE2 Vorarlberg
OE3

FM4
rundfunk.fm
Klassik Radio
James FM
Radio Smash
RTL Radio D
Regenbogen
baden.fm
Radio 7

Radio Seefunk
Antenne Bayern
RSA Radio
Radio L

Antenne Vorarlberg

Rock Antenne

sunshine live

Country Radio CH

Radio Paloma
Life Channel
Radio Maria
Radio Gloria
ERF Plus
Horeb

Neue Hoffnung

800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810

817
819
820
821
822
825
826
827
828
829
830
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
844
846

QU@UNE enel

BBC Radio 1

BBC 1Xtra

BBC Radio 2

BBC Radio 3

BBC Radio 4

BBC 4 Extra

BBC 5 Live

BBC 5 Sports

BBC 6 Music

BBC World Service
WRS World Radio
Switzerland

VOA1 The Hits
Radio RTR

Rete Uno

Rete Due

Rete Tre

Rai Radio 1

Rai Radio 2

Rai Radio 3

Rai Radio Tutta Italiana
Rai Radio 3 Classic
Rai IsoRadio
Radio RTL 102.5
Radio Deejay

m2o Radio

MC2

RDS Radio Dim. Suono
RadioltaliaSMI
RadioltaliaAnni60
Radio Maria Italia
La Premiére
Espace 2

Couleur 3

Option Musique
Rouge FM

847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
876
877
881
882
884
885
886
889
894

Canal 3 fr.

RJB

GRRIF

France Inter
France Info
France Bleu
France Culture
France Musique
Radio Classique
Jazz Radio F
Europe 1

RTL Radio F

NRJ France

Fun Radio
Skyrock

Chérie FM
Nostalgie

Rire et Chansons
Nova

Fip

Mouv

RMC F

RFI

Radio Exterior RNE
NPO Radio 1
Sky Radio NL
CRo Radiozurnal
CRo Dvojka
Pet&fi Radio
Radio Si SLO
HRT HR1

RCG Montenegro
Radyo D



